24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(93) Kopas - Monstro das Ressacas

1 51.386 -1:56.743 10:35:20.751
2 50.654 -1:57.475 10:36:11.405
3 48.468 -1:59.661 10:36:59.873
4 48.521 -1:59.608 10:37:48.394
5 48.345 -1:59.784 10:38:36.739
6 48.410 -1:59.719 10:39:25.149
7 49.694 -1:58.435 10:40:14.843
8 1:29.484 -1:18.645 10:41:44.327
9 59.350 -1:48.779 10:42:43.677
10 48.318 -1:59.811 10:43:31.995
11 48.211 -1:59.918 10:44:20.206
12 48.129 -2:00.000 10:45:08.335
13 48.292 -1:59.837 10:45:56.627
14 51.791 -1:56.338 10:46:48.418
15 48.325 -1:59.804 10:47:36.743
16 48.449 -1:59.680 10:48:25.192
17 48.237 -1:59.892 10:49:13.429
18 1:34.592 -1:13.537 10:50:48.021
19 1:04.458 -1:43.671 10:51:52.479
20 50.284 -1:57.845 10:52:42.763
21 48.999 -1:59.130 10:53:31.762
22 49.172 -1:58.957 10:54:20.934
23 49.495 -1:58.634 10:55:10.429
24 49.544 -1:58.585 10:55:59.973
25 49.172 -1:58.957 10:56:49.145
26 49.760 -1:58.369 10:57:38.905
27 49.116 -1:59.013 10:58:28.021
28 1:26.328 -1:21.801 10:59:54.349
29 1:04.782 -1:43.347 11:00:59.131
30 49.641 -1:58.488 11:01:48.772
31 49.468 -1:58.661 11:02:38.240
32 48.978 -1:59.151 11:03:27.218
33 49.637 -1:58.492 11:04:16.855
34 49.322 -1:58.807 11:05:06.177
35 49.557 -1:58.572 11:05:55.734
36 48.805 -1:59.324 11:06:44.539
37 1:29.208 -1:18.921 11:08:13.747
38 1:00.674 -1:47.455 11:09:14.421
39 49.081 -1:59.048 11:10:03.502
40 48.833 -1:59.296 11:10:52.335
41 48.824 -1:59.305 11:11:41.159
42 49.088 -1:59.041 11:12:30.247
43 48.760 -1:59.369 11:13:19.007
44 48.956 -1:59.173 11:14:07.963
45 48.663 -1:59.466 11:14:56.626
46 48.895 -1:59.234 11:15:45.521
47 1:20.942 -1:27.187 11:17:06.463
48 55.813 -1:52.316 11:18:02.276
49 48.634 -1:59.495 11:18:50.910
50 48.667 -1:59.462 11:19:39.577
51 1:20.731 -1:27.398 11:21:00.308
52 57.560 -1:50.569 11:21:57.868
53 48.707 -1:59.422 11:22:46.575
54 48.520 -1:59.609 11:23:35.095
55 49.176 -1:58.953 11:24:24.271
56 48.800 -1:59.329 11:25:13.071
57 48.950 -1:59.179 11:26:02.021
58 48.703 -1:59.426 11:26:50.724
59 48.589 -1:59.540 11:27:39.313
60 48.460 -1:59.669 11:28:27.773
61 1:39.364 -1:08.765 11:30:07.137
62 2:00.157 -47.972 11:32:07.294
63 48.622 -1:59.507 11:32:55.916
64 48.419 -1:59.710 11:33:44.335
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